
                           WIAA Division 3 Sectional Championship Meet
                       Schultz Family Farm - Hosted by Luther High School
                                           Arcadia, WI
                                        October 22, 2016
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                 **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                        Yr Team                       Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== =========================== == ========================== ======= ===== 
       1    1 2823 Carrie Pfaff                Jr Melrose-Mindoro            20:46.3  6:42  t 
       2    2 2817 Sydney Becker               Jr Melrose-Mindoro            21:07.3  6:48  t 
       3    3 2759 Annie Haas                  Jr Hillsboro                  21:21.3  6:53  i 
       4    4  215 Caroline Gundersen          Jr Aquinas                    21:34.8  6:57  t 
       5    5 2869 Kari Herman                 Fr Osseo-Fairchild            21:36.1  6:58  i 
       6    6 6958 Ryanne Schneider            Jr Aquinas                    21:44.3  7:00  t 
       7      2857 Catrina Johnson             So New Lisbon                 21:45.9  7:01  i 
       8    7 2677 Hannah Berg                 Fr Blair-Taylor               21:50.3  7:02  i 
       9    8 2717 Lydia Korn                  Fr Cashton                    21:50.9  7:02  i 
      10    9 2761 Hannah Munson               Fr Hillsboro                  21:56.4  7:04    
      11   10 2693 Alexis Gnewikow             Jr Brookwood                  22:07.8  7:08    
      12   11 2775 Cassidy Kabus               Jr Independence / Gilmanton   22:11.8  7:09    
      13   12 2763 Paige Stull                 So Hillsboro                  22:21.8  7:12    
      14   13 2736 Karen Scharlau              Jr Cochrane-Fountain City     22:24.7  7:13    
      15   14 2678 Macie Berg                  Fr Blair-Taylor               22:27.4  7:14    
      16   15  757 Nora Reuteman               Jr Aquinas                    22:28.1  7:14  t 
      17   16  230 Gabrielle Koehne            Sr Aquinas                    22:31.2  7:15  t 
      18   17  185 Angela Ellis                So Aquinas                    22:31.9  7:16  t 
      19   18 2718 Gracey Mlsna                Fr Cashton                    22:40.8  7:18    
      20   19 2699 Jacqueiine Santiago         So Brookwood                  22:47.7  7:21    
      21   20  223 Katie Hilby                 Jr Aquinas                    22:52.6  7:22  t 
      22   21 2714 Emma Gronemus               Fr Cashton                    22:55.0  7:23    
      23   22 2730 Paige Allemann              Jr Cochrane-Fountain City     23:01.5  7:25    
      24   23 2713 Avrie Butzler               Sr Cashton                    23:06.0  7:27    
      25   24 2801 Jessie Maedke               Jr Luther                     23:07.8  7:27    
      26   25 2798 Cianna Hoppe                So Luther                     23:12.8  7:29    
      27   26 2697 Shelly Powell               Fr Brookwood                  23:12.9  7:29    
      28   27 2794 Grace Bain                  Jr Luther                     23:18.3  7:31    
      29   28 2822 Hannah Peterson             Fr Melrose-Mindoro            23:24.2  7:32  t 
      30   29 2779 Lauren Sylla                Fr Independence / Gilmanton   23:25.9  7:33    
      31   30 2778 Makayla Saul                Fr Independence / Gilmanton   23:26.7  7:33    
      32   31 2797 Karinna Handy               Fr Luther                     23:27.1  7:33    
      33   32 7003 Shelby Thicke               So Aquinas                    23:27.2  7:33  t 
      34   33 2818 Chandler Deberg             Jr Melrose-Mindoro            23:32.0  7:35  t 
      35   34 2700 Hailey Schueller            Fr Brookwood                  23:34.1  7:36    
      36   35 2799 Kennedy Jordan              So Luther                     23:43.6  7:39    
      37   36 2733 Kamryn Hund                 Jr Cochrane-Fountain City     23:46.1  7:40    
      38   37 2874 Cameron Scholze             Sr Osseo-Fairchild            23:47.9  7:40    
      39   38 2821 Tarilyn Mikel               Jr Melrose-Mindoro            23:53.7  7:42  t 
      40   39 2683 Zoe Kraemer                 So Blair-Taylor               23:58.5  7:43    
      41   40 2691 Samantha Atteln             Fr Brookwood                  24:02.8  7:45    
      42      2835 Emily Flaskrud              Jr Mondovi                    24:06.9  7:46    
      43   41 2732 Leah Hager                  Fr Cochrane-Fountain City     24:09.0  7:47    
      44   42 2731 Hayley Duellman             Sr Cochrane-Fountain City     24:21.8  7:51    
      45   43 2692 Georgia Barrientos          Sr Brookwood                  24:22.7  7:51    
      46   44 2712 Allison Brownell            Fr Cashton                    24:26.8  7:53    
      47   45 2824 Marissa Sime                Sr Melrose-Mindoro            24:30.1  7:54  t 
      48   46 2756 Payton Auel                 So Hillsboro                  24:34.3  7:55    
      49      2651 Kaci Theurer                Fr Bangor                     24:41.8  7:57    
      50      2885 Rae'ven Eddy                Sr Royall                     24:48.8  8:00    
      51   47 2737 Meghan Wenger               Sr Cochrane-Fountain City     24:52.9  8:01    
      52      2746 Annabelle McAleer           So Eleva-Strum                24:54.6  8:02    
      53   48 2800 Abbigayle Las               Fr Luther                     24:59.8  8:03    
      54   49 2826 Emma Smaby                  Sr Melrose-Mindoro            25:06.4  8:05  t 
      55      2859 Molly Wiese                 So New Lisbon                 25:07.6  8:06    
      56   50 2867 Valerie Gillingham          Jr Osseo-Fairchild            25:14.5  8:08    
      57   51 2760 Carly Krajco                Jr Hillsboro                  25:24.2  8:11    
      58      2661 Amanda Scharping            Jr Bangor                     25:28.4  8:12    
      59      2886 Faith Pasch                 Sr Royall                     25:30.5  8:13    
      60   52 2762 Kailey Preuss               Sr Hillsboro                  25:33.7  8:14    
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      61   53 2803 Lauren Stuebs               Jr Luther                     25:48.4  8:19    
      62   54 2679 Justine Brown               Jr Blair-Taylor               26:07.9  8:25    
      63      2659 Logan Powers                Sr Bangor                     26:15.6  8:28    
      64   55 2711 Kailey Beck                 Fr Cashton                    26:18.4  8:29    
      65   56 2716 Angela Klinkner             Sr Cashton                    26:20.5  8:29    
      66   57 2872 Bailey Nichols              Sr Osseo-Fairchild            26:20.6  8:29    
      67   58 2681 Kylah Frederixon            So Blair-Taylor               26:28.1  8:32    
      68   59 2758 Belinda Griffin             Sr Hillsboro                  26:38.1  8:35    
      69      2660 Brenna Whalen               Fr Bangor                     26:38.7  8:35    
      70   60 2734 Jenna Krueger               Jr Cochrane-Fountain City     26:46.2  8:37    
      71   61 2875 Ellie Waters                Sr Osseo-Fairchild            27:12.0  8:46    
      72   62 2866 Alison Gillingham           So Osseo-Fairchild            27:12.9  8:46    
      73   63 2870 Mattie Kempf                Jr Osseo-Fairchild            27:18.9  8:48    
      74   64 2680 Hilde Everson               Jr Blair-Taylor               27:24.0  8:50    
      75      2845 Autumn Lessard              Sr Necedah                    27:36.2  8:54    
      76   65 2780 Madelyn Woychik             Jr Independence / Gilmanton   27:41.9  8:55    
      77   66 2777 Sara Marsolek               Sr Independence / Gilmanton   27:42.2  8:56    
      78      2846 Mikayla McNally             Jr Necedah                    28:06.2  9:03    
      79      2836 Megan Kluge                 Fr Mondovi                    28:15.9  9:06    
      80      2788 Emma Rogers                 So Lincoln                    29:03.6  9:22    
      81   67 2682 Megan Kohel                 So Blair-Taylor               29:37.6  9:33    
      82      2884 Abbie McDonald              Sr Providence                 30:08.6  9:43    
      83      2847 Britanie Murphy             So Necedah                    30:11.9  9:44    
      84      2858 Hannah Slater               Jr New Lisbon                 30:29.9  9:49    
      85      2838 Grace Weinzierl             Jr Mondovi                    31:08.6 10:02    
      86      2837 Emily Noetzelmann           Fr Mondovi                    33:27.9 10:47    
      87      2787 Billie Castillo             Sr Lincoln                    37:16.6 12:00    
      88   68 2776 Amy Lien                    So Independence / Gilmanton   44:19.1 14:16    
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  1.    58  Aquinas                               (22:10.1  110:50.3 0:57.1)
====================================================
  1      4  Caroline Gundersen        Jr 21:34.8
  2      6  Ryanne Schneider          Jr 21:44.3
  3     15  Nora Reuteman             Jr 22:28.1
  4     16  Gabrielle Koehne          Sr 22:31.2
  5     17  Angela Ellis              So 22:31.9
  6   ( 20) Katie Hilby               Jr 22:52.6
  7   ( 32) Shelby Thicke             So 23:27.2
   
  2.   102  Melrose-Mindoro                       (22:32.7  112:43.5 3:07.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Carrie Pfaff              Jr 20:46.3
  2      2  Sydney Becker             Jr 21:07.3
  3     28  Hannah Peterson           Fr 23:24.2
  4     33  Chandler Deberg           Jr 23:32.0
  5     38  Tarilyn Mikel             Jr 23:53.7
  6   ( 45) Marissa Sime              Sr 24:30.1
  7   ( 49) Emma Smaby                Sr 25:06.4
   
  3.   114  Cashton                               (22:59.9  114:59.5 2:35.9)
====================================================
  1      8  Lydia Korn                Fr 21:50.9
  2     18  Gracey Mlsna              Fr 22:40.8
  3     21  Emma Gronemus             Fr 22:55.0
  4     23  Avrie Butzler             Sr 23:06.0
  5     44  Allison Brownell          Fr 24:26.8
  6   ( 55) Kailey Beck               Fr 26:18.4
  7   ( 56) Angela Klinkner           Sr 26:20.5
   
  4.   121  Hillsboro                             (23:07.6  115:38.0 4:02.9)
====================================================
  1      3  Annie Haas                Jr 21:21.3
  2      9  Hannah Munson             Fr 21:56.4
  3     12  Paige Stull               So 22:21.8
  4     46  Payton Auel               So 24:34.3
  5     51  Carly Krajco              Jr 25:24.2
  6   ( 52) Kailey Preuss             Sr 25:33.7
  7   ( 59) Belinda Griffin           Sr 26:38.1
   
  5.   129  Brookwood                             (23:09.1  115:45.3 1:55.0)
====================================================
  1     10  Alexis Gnewikow           Jr 22:07.8
  2     19  Jacqueiine Santiago       So 22:47.7
  3     26  Shelly Powell             Fr 23:12.9
  4     34  Hailey Schueller          Fr 23:34.1
  5     40  Samantha Atteln           Fr 24:02.8
  6   ( 43) Georgia Barrientos        Sr 24:22.7
   
  6.   142  Luther                                (23:22.0  116:49.6 0:35.8)
====================================================
  1     24  Jessie Maedke             Jr 23:07.8
  2     25  Cianna Hoppe              So 23:12.8
  3     27  Grace Bain                Jr 23:18.3
  4     31  Karinna Handy             Fr 23:27.1
  5     35  Kennedy Jordan            So 23:43.6
  6   ( 48) Abbigayle Las             Fr 24:59.8
  7   ( 53) Lauren Stuebs             Jr 25:48.4
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  7.   154  Cochrane-Fountain City                (23:32.7  117:43.1 1:57.1)
====================================================
  1     13  Karen Scharlau            Jr 22:24.7
  2     22  Paige Allemann            Jr 23:01.5
  3     36  Kamryn Hund               Jr 23:46.1
  4     41  Leah Hager                Fr 24:09.0
  5     42  Hayley Duellman           Sr 24:21.8
  6   ( 47) Meghan Wenger             Sr 24:52.9
  7   ( 60) Jenna Krueger             Jr 26:46.2
   
  8.   172  Blair-Taylor                          (24:10.5  120:52.2 4:37.8)
====================================================
  1      7  Hannah Berg               Fr 21:50.3
  2     14  Macie Berg                Fr 22:27.4
  3     39  Zoe Kraemer               So 23:58.5
  4     54  Justine Brown             Jr 26:07.9
  5     58  Kylah Frederixon          So 26:28.1
  6   ( 64) Hilde Everson             Jr 27:24.0
  7   ( 67) Megan Kohel               So 29:37.6
   
  9.   201  Independence / Gilmanton              (24:53.7  124:28.5 5:30.4)
====================================================
  1     11  Cassidy Kabus             Jr 22:11.8
  2     29  Lauren Sylla              Fr 23:25.9
  3     30  Makayla Saul              Fr 23:26.7
  4     65  Madelyn Woychik           Jr 27:41.9
  5     66  Sara Marsolek             Sr 27:42.2
  6   ( 68) Amy Lien                  So 44:19.1
   
 10.   210  Osseo-Fairchild                       (24:50.3  124:11.1 5:35.9)
====================================================
  1      5  Kari Herman               Fr 21:36.1
  2     37  Cameron Scholze           Sr 23:47.9
  3     50  Valerie Gillingham        Jr 25:14.5
  4     57  Bailey Nichols            Sr 26:20.6
  5     61  Ellie Waters              Sr 27:12.0
  6   ( 62) Alison Gillingham         So 27:12.9
  7   ( 63) Mattie Kempf              Jr 27:18.9


